Urban Planning and Design Faculty Office Hours: Spring 2018

	Name
	GSD Office
	GSD Email
	Office Hours

	Apeseche, Frank
	Gund 509
	fapeseche@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Balakrishnan, Sai Swarna
	Gund 334B
	sbalakrishnan@gsd.harvard.edu
	Wednesdays: 2:00-5:00pm

	Blau, Eve
	Gund 307
	eblau@gsd.harvard.edu
	Wednesdays: 3:00-5:00pm

	Brenner, Neil
	Gund 323A
	nbrenner@gsd.harvard.edu
	Thursdays: 9:00am-12:00pm or by appointment

	Busquets, Joan
	Gund 326
	busquets@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Castillo, Jose
	Gund 306/308
	castillo@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Correa, Felipe
	Gund 401
	fcorrea@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Davis, Diane
	Gund 312
	ddavis@gsd.harvard.edu
	By appointment

	D'oca, Daniel 
	Gund 334C
	ddoca@gsd.harvard.edu
	Thursdays: 12:00-2:00pm

	Forsyth, Ann
	Gund 309
	aforsyth@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Gamble, David
	Gund 306
	dgamble@gsd.harvard.edu
	Fridays: 12:00-1:00pm or by appointment

	Gomez-Ibanez, Jose A.
	Gund 326
	Jose_gomez-ibanez@harvard.edu
	

	Gray, Stephen
	Gund 402
	sgray@gsd.harvard.edu
	By appointment

	Griffin, Toni L.
	Gund 334C
	tgriffin@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Haroz, Michael
	Gund 306/308
	mharoz@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Herbert, Chris
	Gund 503
	chris_herbert@harvard.edu
	

	Hooper, Michael
	Gund 401A
	mhooper@gsd.harvard.edu
	By appointment via email

	Hosoya, Hiromi
	Gund 306/308
	hhosoya@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Kayden, Jerold S.
	Gund 323
	jkayden@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Krieger, Alex
	Gund 305
	akrieger@gsd.harvard.edu
	Tuesdays: 9:00-11:00am

	Marchant, Edward
	Gund 306/308
	emarchant@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Mehrotra, Rahul
	Gund 319
	mehrotra@gsd.harvard.edu
	By appointment

	Merrill, Frederick
	Gund 306/308
	fmerrill@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Parry, Eric
	Gund 306/308
	eparry@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Peiser, Richard
	Gund 321
	rpeiser@gsd.harvard.edu
	Tuesday & Wednesday: 4:00-5:00pm

	Rowe, Peter G.
	Gund 325
	prowe@gsd.harvard.edu
	By appointment

	Salvucci, Frederick
	Gund 306/308
	fsalvucci@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Schaefer, Markus
	Gund 306/308
	mschaefer@hsd.harvard.edu
	

	Sevtsuk, Andres
	Gund 324
	asevtsuk@gsd.harvard.edu
	Wednesdays: 2:00-4:00pm

	Shoshan, Malkit
	Gund 306/308
	mshoshan@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Silva, Enrique
	Gund 306/308
	esilva@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Song, Lily
	Gund 306/308
	lsong@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Spiegelman, Kathy
	Gund 509
	kspiegelman@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Spinak, Abby
	Gund 509
	aspinak@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Torto, Raymond
	Gund 306/308
	rtorto@gsd.harvard.edu
	

	Von Hoffman, Alexander
	Gund 306/308
	alexander_von_hoffman@harvard.edu
	

	Wang, Bing
	Gund 509
	bwang@gsd.harvard.edu
	Wednesdays: 2:15-3:15pm



